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HEATED HOLDING CABINETS

Climate Select cabinets feature a 4-gallon water reservoir with
low water alarm for hours of uninterrupted service. Humidity is
operator-controlled for maximum flexibility and maximum
holding time.

Constructed of stainless steel inside-and-out. Pan supports are
stainless steel. Features include fully insulated top, side, base and
doors. Top mounted convection heating system produces
uniform temperature distribution down both sides and features
solid state controls with a temperature range of 70° to 215°F (21°
to 102°C) with a digital display option. May be used as a proofer.

Standard features include field reversible, lift-off, self-closing
hinges, magnetic door gasket and latch, cool-touch handles and
turn-knob locking device, cove corners, front and rear pull grips,
HD plate casters with 5" (127mm) rubber wheels.

Options include pass-thru models, left or right hand hinges, and
glass doors.

CLIMATE SELECT
FULL • 3/4 SIZE • HALF SIZE • UNDER COUNTER

HCSS74W12 shown with optional
Pass-Thru & Glass Doors

FULL SIZE

Model

Capacity

in.# PositionsSlides mm.# Shelves SPC'G* lbs. kilos volts amps

ElectricalShip Wt.

List Price US$

Overall Dimensions (HxWxD)

HCSS74W12 34U 12 4.5" 1873 x 714 x 863 373 159
120
208
240

20
20
20

$ 7,89973.75 x 28.12 x 34.00
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HALF SIZE

UNDER COUNTER

Model

Model

Capacity

Capacity

in.

in.

# PositionsSlides

# PositionsSlides

mm.

mm.

# Shelves

# Shelves

SPC'G*

SPC'G*

lbs.

lbs.

kilos

kilos

volts

volts

amps

amps

Electrical

Electrical

Ship Wt.

Ship Wt.

List Price US$

List Price US$

Overall Dimensions (HxWxD)

Overall Dimensions (HxWxD)

HCSS44W6

HCSS34W4

16U

12U

6

4

4.5"

4.5"

1354 x 714 x 863

1354 x 714 x 863

247

234

107

106

120
208
240

120
208
240

20
20
20

20
20
20

$

$

5,699

5,599

43.75 x 28.12 x 34.00

33.62 x 28.12 x 34.00
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Dimensions nominal

Shipping Class #85

* Adjustable on 1.5" centers

Universal slides are adjustable

Additional shelves available

*Stacked cabinets are stacked at factory — may be stacked as a lower cabinet with Temper Select

Right-hand hinging standard — left-hand hinging available — specify when ordering

208v and 240v available

FOB Standex Dock

15-20P

120v, 20amp

15-15P

120v, 15amp

6-15P

208v/240v, 15amp
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PASS-THRU
AVAILABLE

STACKABLE

3/4 SIZE
AVAILABLE


