HEATED HOLDING CABINETS

CLIMATE SELECTFULL • 3/4 SIZE • HALF SIZE • UNDER COUNTER

Climate Select cabinets feature a 4-gallon water reservoir with low water alarm for hours of uninterrupted service. Humidity is operator-controlled for maximum flexibility and maximum holding time.

Constructed of stainless steel inside-and-out. Pan supports are stainless steel. Features include fully insulated top, side, base and doors. Top mounted convection heating system produces uniform temperature distribution down both sides and features solid state controls with a temperature range of 70° to 215° F (21° to 102°C) with a digital display option. May be used as a proofer.

Standard features include field reversible, lift-off, self-closing hinges, magnetic door gasket and latch, cool-touch handles and turn-knob locking device, cove corners, front and rear pull grips, HD plate casters with 5" (127mm) rubber wheels.

Options include pass-thru models, left or right hand hinges, and glass doors.

SELECT SERIES



HCSS74W12 shown with optional Pass-Thru & Glass Doors

Accessories & Options page 15



		Capacity			Overall Dimensions (HxWxD)			Ship Wt. Electric			
Model	Slides	# Positions	# Shelves	SPC'G*	in.	mm.	lbs.	kilos	volts	amps	List Price US\$
HCSS74W12	U	34	12	4.5"	73.75 x 28.12 x 34.00	1873 x 714 x 863	373	159	120 208 240	20 20 20	\$ 7,899

Accessories & Options page 15



	_	Capacity			Overall Dimensions (HxWxD)			Ship Wt. Ele				1
Model	Slides	# Positions	# Shelves	SPC'G*	in.	mm.	lbs.	kilos	volts	amps	List Price US\$	
HCSS44W6	U	16	6	4.5"	43.75 x 28.12 x 34.00	1354 x 714 x 863	247	107	120 208 240	20 20 20	\$ 5,699	

Accessories & Options page 15



			Capacit	ty	Overall Dimensions (HxWxD)			Ship Wt.		trical	
Model	Slides	# Positions	# Shelves	SPC'G*	in.	mm.	lbs.	kilos	volts	amps	List Price US\$
HCSS34W4	U	12	4	4.5"	33.62 x 28.12 x 34.00	1354 x 714 x 863	234	106	120 208 240	20 20 20	\$ 5,599













Dimensions nominal Shipping Class #85 * Adjustable on 1.5" centers Universal slides are adjustable Additional shelves available

*Stacked cabinets are stacked at factory — may be stacked as a lower cabinet with Temper Select Right-hand hinging standard — left-hand hinging available — specify when ordering

208v and 240v available FOB Standex Dock